
Date Day Location Opponent MP Team Time

13-Dec Saturday Home Sherman JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity TBA

16-Dec Tuesday Home Pittsburg JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

18-Dec Thursday Home Kilgore JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 6:00 and 7:15

29-Dec Monday Away Sulphur Springs JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:30/7:00

1-3 Jan - Frisco Tournament - Away - Varsity

1-Jan Thursday Toyota Field #10 Centennial Visitor 6:00

2-Jan Friday Toyota Field #14 Princeton Home 4:00

3-Jan Saturday Toyota Field #10 Mckinney Visitor 1:00

1-3 Jan Thurs-Sat Forney Tournament JV1 and JV2

6-Jan Tuesday Away Longview JV 2 and JV 1 6:00 and 7:15

8-10 Jan Thurs-Sat Midwestern Tournament Wichita Falls Varsity and JV1

Date Day Location Opponent MP Team Time

13-Jan Tuesday Away Nacogdoches JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:45

16-Jan Friday Home Tyler JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:30/7:15

21-Jan Tuesday Away Hallsville JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

23-Jan Friday Home Texas High JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:00/6:30

26-Jan Tuesday Bye

31-Jan Saturday Away Marshall JV and Varsity 1:00/3:00

3-Feb Tuesday Home Jacksonville JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

6-Feb Friday Away Lufkin JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 3:00/4:30/7:00

10-Feb Tuesday Home Whitehouse JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

13-Feb Friday Home Nacogdoches JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:30/5:45/7:15

Fen 17 Tuesday Away Tyler JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:30/7:15

20-Feb Friday Home Hallsville JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

24-Feb Tuesday Away Texas High JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 4:00/5:00/6:30

27-Feb Friday Bye

3-Mar Tuesday Home Marshall JV and Varsity 5:30 and 7:00

6-Mar Friday Away Jacksonville JV and Varsity 5:30/7:00

10-Mar Tuesday Home Lufkin JV 2/ JV 1/ Varsity 3:00/4:30/7:00

13-Mar Friday Away Whitehouse JV and Varsity 5:30/7:00

Mount Pleasant Men's Soccer Schedule 2025-2026

Tournament Schedules Will Be Released on Facebook

District

Pre-District & Tournaments


